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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ian Hoover-Grinde      ELITE          1/2        7:46        1:28       36:17        0:41       17:44     1:03:56
2     Josh Madsen            ELITE          2/2        7:41        1:50       35:32        0:48       19:39     1:05:30
3     Jeff Paul              M3539         1/25        8:39        1:25       37:19        0:40       18:27     1:06:30
4     Adam Kassem            M3034         1/33        9:17        1:44       36:15        0:56       18:31     1:06:43
5     Matt Jackson           M2529         1/19        7:53        1:50       38:48        1:03       18:28     1:08:02
6     Jack Peterson          M1619          1/8        7:45        1:28       43:01        0:42       18:40     1:11:36
7     Brian Dickhut          M4044         1/29        8:34        1:25       40:49        0:41       22:03     1:13:32
8     Joanna Hall            F3539         1/17        8:52        1:54       40:37        0:39       21:44     1:13:46
9     Kelly Kersten          M4549         1/18        9:34        2:41       39:12        0:58       21:25     1:13:50
10    Curtis Rosing          M4044         2/29        8:34        2:15       42:07        0:41       20:16     1:13:53
11    Jeff Scharpman         M4549         2/18        9:02        2:22       38:56        0:46       22:47     1:13:53
12    Jesse Inskeep          M3034         2/33       10:07        2:02       40:05        1:06       21:02     1:14:22
13    Jim Hagelie            M5054         1/17        9:48        2:11       39:12        0:55       22:58     1:15:04
14    Tom Rutkowski          M4044         3/29        9:46        2:32       41:16        0:50       20:43     1:15:07
15    Evan Sharafuddin       M1619          2/8        7:55        2:20       43:30        0:45       20:42     1:15:12
16    Trent Scharpman        M1619          3/8       10:02        2:29       42:16        0:41       19:47     1:15:15
17    Mike Payne             M3034         3/33        9:36        1:59       41:16        1:16       21:33     1:15:40
18    John Thompson          M5559         1/25        8:58        2:17       41:06        0:46       22:36     1:15:43
19    Nick Anderson          M4044         4/29        9:04        2:41       40:14        1:08       22:46     1:15:53
20    Elaina Biechler        F3034         1/21        9:37        1:57       43:50        0:52       19:48     1:16:04
21    Wes Sowers             M4044         5/29       11:15        2:22       40:12        1:13       21:11     1:16:13
22    Guy Olson              M6064         1/16        9:08        2:31       40:34        0:58       23:21     1:16:32
23    Christopher Schwartz   M3539         2/25        8:34        2:06       42:49        1:17       22:17     1:17:03
24    Brandon Ehrecke        M2529         2/19        8:38        2:23       43:28        0:56       21:40     1:17:05
25    George Sehl            M5559         2/25        9:18        3:05       43:32        0:51       20:23     1:17:09
26    Duane Staskal          M5054         2/17        9:39        2:12       40:51        0:50       23:40     1:17:12
27    John Grice             M6064         2/16        9:39        2:19       42:27        1:02       22:00     1:17:27
28    David Carius           M2529         3/19        8:25        1:57       45:02        1:00       21:32     1:17:56
29    Richard Dixon          M3034         4/33        8:48        2:52       41:13        1:26       23:51     1:18:10
30    Michael Craddick       M3034         5/33       10:06        2:37       43:44        1:41       20:26     1:18:34
31    Matt Drobney           M4044         6/29        8:32        2:24       39:10        1:11       27:18     1:18:35
32    Ali Oppel              F2529         1/12        9:04        1:59       44:43        1:18       21:49     1:18:53
33    Tara Scieszinski       F3034         2/21        9:45        2:20       44:38        1:03       21:21     1:19:07
34    Curt Ehlinger          M4549         3/18       10:33        2:53       42:29        1:22       21:54     1:19:11
35    Laura Moeller          F4044         1/15        8:29        2:08       43:20        1:20       23:59     1:19:16
36    Nick Nommensen         M2529         4/19        9:20        1:56       43:44        1:27       22:52     1:19:19
37    Micah Poellet          F1619          1/5        8:05        1:34       49:28        1:03       19:13     1:19:23
38    David Jantzen          M4044         7/29        8:57        2:38       44:41        1:19       21:48     1:19:23
39    Manny Rivera           M4044         8/29       10:30        1:57       43:00        0:51       23:24     1:19:42
40    Sarah Doneth           F3539         2/17       10:45        1:57       42:31        1:06       23:28     1:19:47
41    Steve Morey            M5054         3/17        9:44        3:06       43:03        1:08       22:56     1:19:57
42    Jake Hoyt              M3539         3/25        9:43        2:42       44:15        1:02       22:17     1:19:59
43    Cody Birely            M2024          1/7       10:01        3:12       46:43        1:05       19:02     1:20:03
44    Nathaniel Hillman      M3034         6/33        9:56        2:29       43:56        1:15       22:35     1:20:11
45    Brian Hohensee         M3034         7/33        9:39        2:08       42:32        1:11       24:47     1:20:17
46    Mandi Kowal            F5559          1/9        9:38        2:20       43:45        1:11       23:28     1:20:22
47    Ryan Wegerer           M1619          4/8       12:42        2:45       44:42        1:30       18:52     1:20:31
48    Danny Debacker         M4549         4/18       12:22        2:15       40:48        1:22       23:59     1:20:46
49    Mathieu Cagnard        M4549         5/18       14:19        1:19       41:49        0:49       22:38     1:20:54
50    Victoria Haag          F2529         2/12        8:50        2:01       45:25        0:45       23:55     1:20:56
51    Luke Cooley            M4044         9/29       10:40        1:59       43:18        1:00       24:13     1:21:10
52    Quintin Gay            M1619          5/8        9:09        1:35       47:30        0:43       22:26     1:21:23
53    Josh Buzzell           M3539         4/25        9:14        2:41       44:40        0:50       24:11     1:21:36
54    Amy Mundisev           F4044         2/15        9:59        2:13       43:46        0:56       24:54     1:21:48
55    Paul Fritzell          M2024          2/7       11:56        2:13       45:26        1:08       21:08     1:21:51
56    Mark Mannebach         M6064         3/16        9:23        2:35       42:38        0:48       26:34     1:21:58
57    Matt Hayman            M4044        10/29        9:46        2:04       45:47        0:53       23:28     1:21:58
58    Leo Buzalsky           M3539         5/25       15:30        1:13       42:31        1:16       21:36     1:22:06
59    Jason Gravert          M3539         6/25        9:09        2:08       45:16        0:59       24:37     1:22:09
60    Ernesto Raya           M5054         4/17        9:54        2:52       44:19        1:45       23:29     1:22:19
61    Matthew Sivertsen       40CLY         1/8       10:36        2:51       45:11        1:11       22:44     1:22:33
62    Chad Lochner           M4549         6/18       10:11        2:20       45:38        0:59       23:25     1:22:33
63    Robert Townsley         40CLY         2/8       10:58        2:05       40:58        1:00       27:47     1:22:48
64    Todd Dalecky           M5054         5/17        8:25        2:35       46:37        1:05       24:12     1:22:54
65    Eduardo Celis          M4044        11/29       11:33        2:42       44:25        1:18       23:02     1:23:00
66    David Harshman         M2529         5/19       11:01        2:47       47:24        1:26       20:26     1:23:04
67    Alexander Knam         M4549         7/18       10:45        2:56       45:19        1:17       22:52     1:23:09
68    Sean O'Hanlon          M4549         8/18        9:10        2:34       46:29        1:28       23:31     1:23:12
69    Nathan Paxston         M3539         7/25        9:51        3:23       44:36        1:33       23:52     1:23:15
70    Kyle Luttgeharm        M3034         8/33       13:28        1:18       45:45        0:56       21:54     1:23:21
71    Kim Sprenger           F5559          2/9       10:10        2:24       45:13        0:53       24:54     1:23:34
72    Nathaniel Staub        M2529         6/19       11:31        2:06       43:06        1:20       25:49     1:23:52
73    Eric Joslyn            M2024          3/7       10:02        2:01       49:06        0:48       22:04     1:24:01
74    Amber Sheeley          F3539         3/17       10:45        2:16       46:02        1:13       23:58     1:24:14
75    Jared McDaniel         M3034         9/33        9:44        2:15       46:40        0:49       24:48     1:24:16
76    Andrew Hermiston       M3034        10/33       13:45        3:04       45:53        1:28       20:08     1:24:18
77    Daniel Kaschke         M2024          4/7        9:55        2:46       47:53        0:31       23:19     1:24:24
78    Casey P Kenney         M5559         3/25       10:17        3:00       44:33        1:41       25:00     1:24:31
79    Corey Akers            M3034        11/33       10:22        3:18       44:27        1:04       25:29     1:24:40
80    Lane McMullen          M4044        12/29       10:12        2:12       44:33        1:22       26:30     1:24:49
81    Kathryn Cater          F4549         1/15        9:40        2:36       44:31        1:00       27:04     1:24:51
82    Cody Caves             M3034        12/33       12:45        4:45       43:08        1:24       22:53     1:24:55
83    Brian Jacob            M4044        13/29       11:06        2:39       48:26        1:01       21:52     1:25:04
84    Melissa McGinnis       F3539         4/17        9:41        2:31       45:17        1:47       25:49     1:25:05
85    Caleb Andes            M3034        13/33       11:05        2:33       46:56        0:56       23:46     1:25:16
86    Brita Loynachan        F5559          3/9       10:55        2:41       43:36        1:22       26:46     1:25:20
87    Isaac Hunter           M1619          6/8       13:28        2:23       45:54        1:31       22:13     1:25:29
88    Ty Stoll               F2529         3/12        8:47        2:21       48:06        1:11       25:06     1:25:31
89    Jared Betcher          M3539         8/25       11:01        3:06       47:17        1:23       22:50     1:25:37
90    Emily MacKi            F2529         4/12       12:43        2:07       43:43        1:25       25:59     1:25:57
91    Brittany Neisewander   F2529         5/12       10:18        2:50       49:05        0:57       22:58     1:26:08
92    Gary Swift             M4549         9/18       10:36        2:28       48:37        0:47       23:47     1:26:15
93    Joseph Camarena        M3539         9/25       13:47        2:04       47:37        1:33       21:19     1:26:20
94    Sterling Kingery       M5054         6/17       12:11        2:06       47:34        2:07       22:37     1:26:35
95    Chris Martin           M4044        14/29       10:53        1:54       46:05        1:19       26:28     1:26:39
96    Dennis Hall            M5559         4/25       12:31        3:38       44:24        1:29       24:42     1:26:44
97    Randy Steining         M4044        15/29        8:36        2:15       48:12        1:26       26:34     1:27:03
98    Emily Eisenman         F3034         3/21       11:01        2:45       48:34        1:20       23:28     1:27:08
99    Dan Dietzel            M3034        14/33        9:51        4:09       49:00        1:30       22:38     1:27:08
100   Mark Theuerkauf        M5054         7/17       11:08        2:22       47:49        1:35       24:34     1:27:28
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101   Charles Stengel        M6569         1/10       11:07        2:50       42:17        2:21       29:01     1:27:36
102   Ammon Paquette         M3539        10/25        8:55        2:06       49:16        0:57       26:26     1:27:40
103   Justin Huffman         -39CLY        1/10       10:59        2:16       45:22        1:00       28:24     1:28:01
104   Grant De Roo           M2529         7/19       12:38        2:44       50:15        0:39       21:46     1:28:02
105   Matt Caprini           -39CLY        2/10       12:26        3:31       46:07        1:11       24:50     1:28:05
106   Greg Reynolds          M5559         5/25        9:12        2:30       41:37        1:17       33:32     1:28:08
107   Jared Sharman          M3034        15/33        8:04        2:46       47:27        1:16       28:39     1:28:12
108   Kade Scharpman         M15UN          1/2       13:01        3:06       48:25        1:04       22:41     1:28:17
109   Ryan Buchanan          M2529         8/19       14:52        2:44       49:26        1:07       20:14     1:28:23
110   Christopher Huber      M3034        16/33       14:17        1:59       47:18        1:05       23:47     1:28:26
111   Tim Perez              -39CLY        3/10       12:31        1:40       46:59        1:13       26:05     1:28:28
112   Steven McCullough      M5559         6/25       11:09        3:38       48:01        1:13       24:30     1:28:31
113   Thomas Harrington      M5559         7/25       13:35        3:48       45:03        1:44       24:24     1:28:34
114   Laura Willoughby       F3034         4/21       10:09        2:23       48:58        1:00       26:07     1:28:37
115   Ryan Hamor             M3539        11/25       12:54        3:23       45:56        2:03       24:27     1:28:43
116   Jay Hamilton           M5054         8/17       11:00        4:10       44:48        1:34       27:36     1:29:08
117   Tom McKay              M5559         8/25       12:43        3:23       46:34        1:23       25:10     1:29:13
118   Gerrit Hansen          M3034        17/33       13:37        2:25       48:30        1:16       23:40     1:29:28
119   Michael Mendoza        M3034        18/33       14:05        2:39       46:25        1:05       25:18     1:29:32
120   Jeffrey Kaczinski      M5054         9/17       10:28        2:30       46:19        1:03       29:20     1:29:40
121   Tyler Hamerlinck       M3539        12/25       10:56        2:29       47:43        1:34       27:01     1:29:43
122   Doug Ashton            M3539        13/25        9:41        2:53       50:06        1:02       26:08     1:29:50
123   Angie Kersten          F4044         3/15       14:01        4:00       44:01        1:21       26:41     1:30:04
124   Patrick Decoster       M6569         2/10       13:44        2:07       43:53        1:34       29:02     1:30:20
125   John Gehrke            M6064         4/16       10:10        3:33       48:26        2:01       26:17     1:30:27
126   Aaron Hahn             M4549        10/18       11:39        1:49       49:38        1:19       26:09     1:30:34
127   Maddy Minard           F1619          2/5        9:01        1:48       58:31        0:35       20:46     1:30:41
128   Jacob Young            M3539        14/25       11:35        3:37       48:10        1:22       25:58     1:30:42
129   Lori Matlack           F4044         4/15       12:15        3:41       45:14        1:35       28:00     1:30:45
130   Jane Simonsen          F4549         2/15       12:04        2:37       48:56        1:03       26:19     1:30:59
131   Mason Dunn             M1619          7/8       10:37        3:55       52:51        1:25       22:18     1:31:06
132   Heather Lingner        F4044         5/15        9:30        3:25       49:57        1:22       26:56     1:31:10
133   James Schmitt          M5054        10/17       10:47        3:26       48:46        1:16       26:58     1:31:13
134   Kathy Christensen      F5054         1/12       11:33        3:12       50:05        1:12       25:22     1:31:24
135   Jamie Bruns            F3539         5/17       11:26        3:06       45:22        1:04       30:28     1:31:26
136   Paul Tremmel           M4044        16/29       10:13        2:19       49:53        1:42       27:20     1:31:27
137   Heidi Parkhurst        F5054         2/12       10:24        2:56       48:13        1:17       28:44     1:31:34
138   Ted Olson              M5559         9/25       12:33        2:27       49:16        1:31       25:49     1:31:36
139   Bradley Dixon          M6569         3/10       13:43        3:27       43:35        2:04       28:56     1:31:45
140   Michael Neubauer        40CLY         3/8       10:46        3:23       47:31        2:23       27:59     1:32:02
141   Dugan Repass           M2529         9/19       12:48        3:44       53:18        1:19       20:55     1:32:04
142   Ryan Cherry            M3539        15/25       10:58        3:18       49:35        1:08       27:15     1:32:14
143   James Barber           M6064         5/16        9:43        3:09       49:13        1:53       28:21     1:32:19
144   Lauren Lehenbauer      F3034         5/21        8:13        2:56       52:21        0:58       27:53     1:32:21
145   Taylor Hook            M3034        19/33       12:03        4:06       51:45        1:19       23:09     1:32:22
146   Eric Mutch             M2529        10/19       10:36        3:01       50:22        2:00       26:24     1:32:23
147   Glen Hummel            M4549        11/18       13:24        1:41       48:46        1:53       26:44     1:32:28
148   Brian Haslinger        M4044        17/29       11:22        3:44       50:46        1:24       25:19     1:32:35
149   Tim Millage            M3539        16/25        9:45        4:04       51:23        1:13       26:12     1:32:37
150   Michael Meyer          -39CLY        4/10       15:16        3:36       48:43        1:28       23:36     1:32:39
151   Kristy Fuller          F5054         3/12       12:28        3:05       49:12        1:20       26:38     1:32:43
152   Cj Fraleigh            M5559        10/25       12:34        3:54       51:02        1:51       23:25     1:32:46
153   Kim Millage            F3539         6/17       11:14        2:59       52:55        1:13       24:33     1:32:54
154   Tyler Holle            M3034        20/33       12:59        4:42       49:53        1:28       23:57     1:32:59
155   Ryan Hintze            -39CLY        5/10       11:32        4:16       50:13        0:54       26:23     1:33:18
156   Meghan Buchanan        F2529         6/12       13:14        3:03       51:08        1:18       24:43     1:33:26
157   Matt Scott             M4549        12/18        8:27        2:28       46:53        1:43       34:09     1:33:40
158   Orlando Pena           M2529        11/19       12:13        2:48       50:23        1:33       27:13     1:34:10
159   Patrick O'Connell      M3539        17/25       11:54        3:27       45:35        1:22       31:52     1:34:10
160   Guy Heller             M4549        13/18       14:22        2:47       49:27        1:16       26:29     1:34:21
161   Ron Wright             M4549        14/18       10:51        3:53       47:50        1:55       30:03     1:34:32
162   Kristina Yoder         F3539         7/17       10:55        2:34       51:41        1:30       27:54     1:34:34
163   Kyle Yager             M3034        21/33       13:25        4:13       52:45        1:57       22:14     1:34:34
164   Dj Norby               M4549        15/18       15:25        2:54       48:22        1:32       26:34     1:34:47
165   Jeremy Munden           40CLY         4/8        9:47        3:50       50:45        1:35       28:52     1:34:49
166   Jason Robbins          M4044        18/29       13:31        3:16       49:57        1:43       26:24     1:34:51
167   Andy Herrin            M3539        18/25       13:17        2:06       51:01        1:30       26:58     1:34:52
168   Michelle Larson        -39ATN         1/6        9:51        2:39       52:40        0:52       28:58     1:35:00
169   Chrissie Lopez         F4044         6/15       12:01        3:01       48:25        2:05       29:33     1:35:05
170   Angela Wulf            F3034         6/21       11:14        3:10       53:26        1:16       26:01     1:35:07
171   Hayley Carstensen      F3034         7/21        9:43        3:26       51:29        1:23       29:17     1:35:18
172   Allison Yemm           F2529         7/12        9:04        3:02       53:46        1:14       28:23     1:35:29
173   Tony Crossen           M5054        11/17       12:18        4:47       46:29        1:40       30:25     1:35:39
174   Jay Strief             M4044        19/29       16:37        2:54       50:20        0:59       25:04     1:35:54
175   Madeline Swick         F1619          3/5        8:14        2:18       55:17        1:00       29:18     1:36:07
176   Taylor Williamson      F2529         8/12       13:15        2:16       55:53        0:46       23:59     1:36:09
177   Tami Fiala             F5559          4/9       10:14        3:40       48:31        1:20       32:28     1:36:13
178   Jim Quickstad          M6064         6/16       13:07        3:40       45:53        1:47       31:46     1:36:13
179   Michael Lucchetti      M3034        22/33       14:16        2:00       53:33        1:32       24:55     1:36:16
180   Brad Olson             M5559        11/25       12:27        5:19       51:03        2:43       24:54     1:36:26
181   Pam Swan               F3034         8/21       12:11        4:27       53:02        2:20       24:40     1:36:40
182   Rachel Squires         F3539         8/17       15:22        2:52       52:01        1:13       25:15     1:36:43
183   John Papritz           M5559        12/25       12:41        4:11       52:42        1:53       25:39     1:37:06
184   Lucy Wibbenmeyer       F5559          5/9       13:16        2:36       50:09        1:46       29:29     1:37:16
185   Jessica Rummery        F3034         9/21       14:04        2:10       47:45        2:24       30:59     1:37:22
186   Carrie Hummel          F4549         3/15       11:47        3:45       53:58        1:40       26:29     1:37:39
187   John Dannenfeldt       M6569         4/10       10:35        4:30       50:39        2:02       30:12     1:37:58
188   Jacob Neisewander      M2024          5/7       14:32        3:31       54:02        0:42       25:22     1:38:09
189   Rodney Delp            M6569         5/10       12:13        3:12       51:11        1:57       29:39     1:38:12
190   David Zahn             M5559        13/25        9:30        3:50       51:00        1:41       32:16     1:38:17
191   Janae Gross             40ATN         1/6       15:19        2:36       49:40        1:22       29:28     1:38:25
192   Christopher Berglund   M4044        20/29       13:27        3:46       47:33        1:59       31:57     1:38:42
193   Michael Sobczak        M3034        23/33       11:55        3:13       53:08        1:13       29:16     1:38:45
194   Beth Markovich         F5054         4/12       12:33        2:30       53:22        1:24       28:57     1:38:46
195   Amy Schaefer           -39ATN         2/6       13:15        3:14       48:25        1:22       32:31     1:38:47
196   Angie Kaney            F4044         7/15       14:14        3:44       49:10        1:52       29:49     1:38:49
197   Lauren Kulas           F1619          4/5        9:18        2:41       56:55        0:53       29:11     1:38:58
198   Jessica Creason        F3539         9/17       12:38        3:00       55:59        0:47       26:44     1:39:08
199   Jonathan Neisewander   M2024          6/7       13:49        4:16       54:58        0:44       25:26     1:39:13
200   James Hall             M4044        21/29       11:57        3:10       55:34        0:59       27:34     1:39:14
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201   Sarah Hermiston        F3034        10/21       14:26        3:06       52:55        1:44       27:04     1:39:15
202   John Arnold            M3539        19/25       15:13        2:40       52:46        2:42       25:54     1:39:15
203   Andrew Jansen          M4549        16/18       15:48        3:49       50:47        1:07       27:48     1:39:19
204   Kevin Keeling          M5559        14/25       14:51        1:59       45:58        1:32       35:17     1:39:37
205   Zoe Meaney             F1619          5/5       11:37        2:16       54:45        0:59       30:08     1:39:45
206   Bill Becker            M6064         7/16       10:53        3:16       50:23        1:15       34:04     1:39:51
207   Keith A Davis          M4044        22/29       16:03        3:33       51:45        1:29       27:02     1:39:52
208   Brian Morrill           40CLY         5/8       12:51        3:41       50:22        2:23       30:43     1:40:00
209   Jeff Norton            M5054        12/17       13:43        3:23       53:29        1:40       27:48     1:40:03
210   Tommy Argo             M2529        12/19       16:22        3:15       53:28        1:11       25:50     1:40:06
211   Stacey Zapolski        F5054         5/12       10:08        3:31       53:06        2:02       31:31     1:40:18
212   Drew Alyssa Dawson     F2529         9/12       12:03        5:09       54:30        1:56       26:41     1:40:19
213   Reed McCarty           F2024          1/6       17:46        2:45       50:53        1:18       27:39     1:40:21
214   Corey Stradt           M3539        20/25       15:13        4:26       51:53        1:50       27:07     1:40:29
215   Jim Orr                M6569         6/10       10:17        4:12       51:55        2:24       32:00     1:40:48
216   Ray Neisewander        M5559        15/25       11:25        4:35       53:38        1:23       29:50     1:40:51
217   Tara Burgett           F3034        11/21       14:48        3:32       49:50        2:10       30:33     1:40:53
218   Alisa Staskal          F5054         6/12       13:42        2:55       54:46        0:49       28:48     1:41:00
219   Kevin Quickstad        M3034        24/33       14:09        2:58       52:54        1:02       29:59     1:41:02
220   Sandy Ball             F5054         7/12       13:31        4:07       52:07        1:25       29:52     1:41:02
221   Markus Lutz            M5559        16/25       15:16        5:26       49:43        2:20       28:18     1:41:03
222   Lauren Hook            F3034        12/21       12:55        3:50       54:17        1:14       29:02     1:41:18
223   Alan Lowrance          M6064         8/16       13:25        2:34       49:46        1:08       34:31     1:41:24
224   Bethany Lesh           F3034        13/21       12:25        3:58       53:18        1:04       30:39     1:41:24
225   Theodore Ukleja        M3034        25/33       14:12        4:10       52:45        2:50       27:31     1:41:28
226   Ken Otto               M3034        26/33       20:34        3:41       48:29        1:19       27:25     1:41:28
227   Kurt Sothmann          M5559        17/25       14:40        3:51       51:10        2:35       29:15     1:41:31
228   Jennifer Bell          F4549         4/15       13:36        3:43       52:29        1:45       30:00     1:41:33
229   Michael Muchow         M3034        27/33       13:39        4:46       52:50        2:48       27:31     1:41:34
230   Courtney Packingham    F4549         5/15       11:21        3:43       51:39        1:17       33:49     1:41:49
231   Nathan Murray          M3539        21/25       13:18        2:57       53:03        1:11       31:21     1:41:50
232   Sara Judickas          F2024          2/6       13:28        3:21       54:21        0:59       29:43     1:41:52
233   Ann Vestle             F6569          1/3       14:35        1:55       51:32        2:12       32:03     1:42:17
234   Rob Utterback          M5054        13/17       15:48        2:32       48:48        2:01       33:14     1:42:23
235   Katie Longlett         F4044         8/15       16:38        2:44       55:15        1:39       26:17     1:42:33
236   Christopher Janczak    M6064         9/16       14:04        5:33       51:05        1:42       30:19     1:42:43
237   Andrew Dobek           M2529        13/19       16:19        3:50       52:50        1:22       28:33     1:42:54
238   Curt Berry             M3539        22/25       13:01        3:46       54:38        2:07       29:22     1:42:54
239   Stacie Hoppman         F2529        10/12       11:58        3:54       53:56        0:57       32:27     1:43:12
240   Garth Glenn            M4549        17/18       15:19        3:06       50:58        1:41       32:22     1:43:26
241   Jillian O'Malley       -39ATN         3/6       14:48        3:24       52:48        2:31       30:21     1:43:52
242   Alejandro Fernandez     40CLY         6/8       11:04        3:44       53:43        1:25       33:58     1:43:54
243   Thomas Taylor          M5054        14/17       11:14        3:48       56:17        2:37       30:12     1:44:08
244   Fred Hemsath           M70UP          1/4       11:44        3:42       52:07        2:20       34:16     1:44:09
245   David Brondyke         M3539        23/25       13:46        2:59       58:15        1:21       28:04     1:44:25
246   Bonnie Busch           F6064          1/4       12:37        5:30       55:06        1:58       29:17     1:44:28
247   David Swan             M5559        18/25       13:08        6:46       53:01        1:56       29:47     1:44:38
248   Jill Scharpman         F4549         6/15       15:02        3:08       55:08        1:31       29:54     1:44:43
249   Megan Laing            F4044         9/15       13:06        3:35       55:00        1:22       31:44     1:44:47
250   Travis Keeney          M3034        28/33       12:13        5:56       54:17        2:00       30:22     1:44:48
251   Carl Woodard           M5559        19/25       12:01        3:11       53:18        1:58       34:28     1:44:56
252   Lori Swan              F5559          6/9       11:47        3:40       53:53        1:47       33:57     1:45:04
253   Elizabeth Miller       F3034        14/21       15:35        3:11       57:37        1:38       27:08     1:45:09
254   Sonya Swift            F3034        15/21       12:53        2:58       59:58        1:19       28:07     1:45:15
255   Amy Groskopf           F6064          2/4       11:37        3:07       54:33        1:43       34:19     1:45:19
256   Dean Herrin            M6064        10/16       12:45        2:52       53:09        2:02       34:36     1:45:24
257   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4549         7/15       14:51        2:48       53:10        1:41       33:00     1:45:30
258   Casey Creger           M3539        24/25       14:37        3:31     1:01:39        0:53       24:56     1:45:36
259   Kathleen Roberts       F3539        10/17       15:54        4:26       53:42        2:15       30:28     1:46:45
260   Deborah Wessels        F6569          2/3       13:29        4:18       50:10        2:06       36:59     1:47:02
261   Clarissa Blick         F2024          3/6       13:50        4:00       57:48        1:36       29:51     1:47:05
262   Nicole Norton          F4549         8/15       15:41        3:31       56:13        2:05       29:37     1:47:07
263   Beth Harris             40ATN         2/6       12:06        4:15       52:17        1:55       36:53     1:47:26
264   Rori Meyer             F5559          7/9       12:31        4:16       56:24        1:53       32:28     1:47:32
265   Tara Ferencik          F4549         9/15       13:06        2:22       54:38        1:58       35:40     1:47:44
266   Margaret Barber        -39ATN         4/6        8:52        2:30       57:03        1:26       37:59     1:47:50
267   J Paul Adam            -39CLY        6/10       16:00        5:41       52:11        0:56       33:11     1:47:59
268   Aaron Hartzler         M4044        23/29       17:58        3:50       58:04        1:00       27:25     1:48:17
269   Ron Ottaway            M70UP          2/4       14:37        5:11       49:18        2:31       36:50     1:48:27
270   Joshua Witt            M4044        24/29       14:12        3:33       59:05        0:56       30:42     1:48:28
271   Brenna Rieker          F2024          4/6       16:17        2:40     1:02:00        0:42       26:52     1:48:31
272   Monica Holliday        F4549        10/15       17:03        2:38       55:42        2:05       31:12     1:48:40
273   Phil Schaefer          M5559        20/25       16:29        4:51       50:33        2:32       34:25     1:48:50
274   Kimberly Lake          F4044        10/15       14:23        3:00       56:46        1:45       32:58     1:48:52
275   Charlie Sharp          M6569         7/10       13:27        5:51       48:41        2:32       38:22     1:48:53
276   Sarah Christensen      F2529        11/12       15:21        2:42     1:00:21        1:10       29:27     1:49:01
277   Todd Peterson          M5054        15/17       14:35        4:51       53:49        2:39       33:10     1:49:04
278   Austin Barton          M2024          7/7       11:17        7:02       57:52        3:10       30:06     1:49:27
279   Lauree Glembine         40ATN         3/6       14:55        4:06       55:35        0:53       34:06     1:49:35
280   Kathleen Herber        F5054         8/12       15:26        4:29       55:07        1:51       32:53     1:49:46
281   Todd Hintze            M4044        25/29       16:36        4:02       53:05        2:39       33:32     1:49:54
282   Colin Carstens         M2529        14/19       16:20        3:11       58:39        0:46       31:02     1:49:58
283   Brandon Lewey          M3539        25/25       20:21        4:29       56:21        1:33       27:35     1:50:19
284   Maria Staudigel        F3034        16/21       12:16        5:01       58:14        1:42       33:44     1:50:57
285   Michelle Murray        F3539        11/17       12:06        2:13       59:13        1:52       35:42     1:51:06
286   Keith Judickas         M6064        11/16       15:23        4:20       56:56        1:42       32:49     1:51:10
287   Elliott Kenney         M3034        29/33       21:22        4:32       54:56        1:29       28:59     1:51:18
288   Adam MacDonald         M2529        15/19       11:27        4:36     1:02:38        1:17       31:22     1:51:20
289   Matthew Little         M4044        26/29       18:59        5:16       56:57        2:33       27:51     1:51:36
290   Dan Peterson           M6064        12/16       14:07        4:10       53:09        2:40       37:39     1:51:45
291   Jeff Kelly             M6064        13/16       15:34        7:02       59:46        2:34       26:58     1:51:54
292   Laura Dreckmeier       F3539        12/17       16:52        3:54       56:48        3:27       31:03     1:52:04
293   Mark Lucas             M6064        14/16       14:42        3:20       57:30        2:47       33:55     1:52:14
294   Carol Schaab           F3539        13/17       19:55        4:32       55:33        1:41       30:44     1:52:25
295   Jarrid Griffith        -39CLY        7/10       17:16        3:56       55:14        1:12       35:27     1:53:05
296   Tim Raymon             M5559        21/25       10:40        5:10       55:19        1:34       40:28     1:53:11
297   Barb Meyer             F5559          8/9       15:36        6:29     1:01:17        2:35       27:36     1:53:33
298   Kristie Boll           F3539        14/17       16:56        2:55       58:11        1:36       33:56     1:53:34
299   Kristina Kistler       F4549        11/15       12:32        3:10     1:00:27        1:51       35:49     1:53:49
300   Haley Hawbaker         F2024          5/6       14:05        2:03     1:00:02        1:35       36:15     1:54:00
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301   Kelly Brooks           F4044        11/15       13:19        4:35     1:09:39        1:01       25:40     1:54:14
302   Danielle Henricksen    F2024          6/6       14:01        3:37     1:01:58        2:14       32:32     1:54:22
303   Oliver Klipsch         M15UN          2/2       16:35        1:51     1:02:18        1:14       32:33     1:54:31
304   John Lonergan          M70UP          3/4       12:59        4:33       55:07        2:02       40:03     1:54:44
305   Amy Yotty              -39ATN         5/6       15:26        4:22       59:00        1:30       34:44     1:55:02
306   Shawn Keeven           M4044        27/29       21:20        5:53       59:29        1:27       27:06     1:55:15
307   Erin Norby             F3539        15/17       20:39        3:26       58:30        1:56       30:46     1:55:17
308   Martin Fleetwood       M5054        16/17       15:44        4:36       54:00        2:19       38:44     1:55:23
309   Stephen Theyken        M2529        16/19       10:56        3:31     1:06:11        2:08       32:49     1:55:35
310   Jason McManus          M2529        17/19       17:45        5:29     1:00:01        0:59       31:29     1:55:43
311   Heather Hanell         F3539        16/17       17:07        5:02       59:22        2:10       32:18     1:55:59
312   Trevor Pickinpaugh     M3034        30/33       15:42        3:46     1:02:04        0:54       33:46     1:56:12
313   Jessica Lench Porter   F3539        17/17       17:24        5:08     1:02:33        1:30       29:38     1:56:13
314   Michele Ottesen        F4549        12/15       13:36        4:29       57:07        2:40       38:29     1:56:21
315   Molly Schwarz          F4549        13/15       16:02        2:35       59:21        1:38       36:45     1:56:21
316   Kara Sehl              F5054         9/12       13:49        4:15     1:06:24        1:07       31:01     1:56:36
317   Laura Genis            F3034        17/21       11:20        4:16     1:05:37        1:10       34:17     1:56:40
318   Raymond Porter         M6569         8/10       14:16        5:24       58:06        2:01       37:16     1:57:03
319   Erin Harlan            -39ATN         6/6       12:33        2:33       55:42        2:15       44:07     1:57:10
320   Angela Hall            F6064          3/4       12:06        5:10       57:10        2:17       40:37     1:57:20
321   Zach Evanovich         -39CLY        8/10       12:48        4:27     1:04:14        1:59       33:56     1:57:24
322   James Barber           M3034        31/33       16:41        3:43       59:55        2:19       34:50     1:57:28
323   Deanna Glenn           F4549        14/15       17:17        4:19     1:01:11        1:39       33:08     1:57:34
324   Abigail Pitcher        F4044        12/15       19:14        4:30       59:49        1:32       32:41     1:57:46
325   Kathryn Jackson        F3034        18/21       11:15        5:22       59:08        2:46       39:17     1:57:48
326   Frank Horn              40CLY         7/8       14:28        4:51       57:16        1:29       39:57     1:58:01
327   Tirzah Renkes          F4044        13/15       22:47        6:17       59:39        2:08       27:41     1:58:32
328   Claudia Gay            F15UN          1/2       10:54        2:29     1:01:08        1:03       43:03     1:58:37
329   Yvonne Regan           F5054        10/12       27:23        4:10     1:00:06        1:01       26:26     1:59:06
330   Alan McKee             M1619          8/8       19:51        5:52       58:50        1:13       33:39     1:59:25
331   Allison Cotten          40ATN         4/6       14:03        4:23       56:39        2:54       41:32     1:59:31
332   Marcy Johnson          F4549        15/15       15:50        4:01     1:01:37        3:13       34:55     1:59:36
333   Shauna Fessler         F3034        19/21       16:43        4:32     1:03:35        1:13       33:41     1:59:44
334   Harry Leonard          M6064        15/16       16:18        6:38       57:28        3:47       35:38     1:59:49
335   Ted Breidenbach        M6569         9/10       13:18        4:30       58:20        2:15       41:47     2:00:10
336   Luis Cervantes         M4549        18/18       14:25        4:33       56:33        1:55       42:56     2:00:22
337   Brad Kelsey            M4044        28/29       18:29        4:55     1:00:08        3:13       33:47     2:00:32
338   Richard Mattson        M5559        22/25       15:30        5:08     1:06:55        1:25       33:42     2:02:40
339   Sumukh Bahulekar       M4044        29/29       15:40        5:35       59:48        2:59       40:08     2:04:10
340   Kenneth Defrancisco    M5559        23/25       14:06        5:40     1:02:01        4:47       38:07     2:04:41
341   Scott White             40CLY         8/8       12:30        6:24     1:01:02        2:50       41:57     2:04:43
342   Tracy Rushing          M5559        24/25       16:42        5:21     1:01:50        2:11       39:04     2:05:08
343   Ron Fuller             M5559        25/25       17:05        4:45       57:31        3:17       42:38     2:05:16
344   Brenda Vail            F5054        11/12       16:50        5:20     1:07:27        1:43       34:23     2:05:43
345   Bob Swift              -39CLY        9/10       20:14        4:18     1:08:06        1:28       31:40     2:05:46
346   Megan Hamor            F3034        20/21       14:42        4:18     1:07:49        2:13       36:57     2:05:59
347   Caitlin Raymon         F2529        12/12       16:21        4:07     1:18:08        1:19       26:34     2:06:29
348   Walter Geffert         M5054        17/17       13:05        6:21     1:04:43        3:12       41:12     2:08:33
349   Luann Larson           F6064          4/4       15:39        5:58     1:09:55        1:40       37:25     2:10:37
350   Lisa Francis-Tourney   F4044        14/15       15:55        5:58     1:06:29        2:32       41:23     2:12:17
351   Mahmoud Khalil         -39CLY       10/10       16:44        4:59     1:13:02        1:21       36:32     2:12:38
352   Caitlyn Mejia          F3034        21/21       15:49        4:03     1:18:12        2:02       32:46     2:12:52
353   Kelsey Lafever          40ATN         5/6       18:37        4:01     1:05:53        3:21       41:09     2:13:01
354   Nicholas Andersen      M2529        18/19       13:27        3:58     1:14:38        0:57       40:03     2:13:03
355   Susan Erredge           40ATN         6/6       20:33        5:39     1:03:41        3:58       40:27     2:14:18
356   Ben Pillard            M2529        19/19       16:13       10:05     1:12:11        2:15       33:44     2:14:28
357   Nick Pillard           M3034        32/33       20:53        5:40     1:12:05        2:18       33:44     2:14:40
358   Matthew Kelley         M3034        33/33       30:30        5:05     1:08:26        2:06       29:41     2:15:48
359   Robert Malloy          M6569        10/10       19:04        5:44     1:05:57        1:59       43:08     2:15:52
360   Anagha Sudhindra       F15UN          2/2       14:29        5:47     1:13:59        1:21       41:14     2:16:50
361   Kelli Meaney           F5559          9/9       24:29        5:18     1:03:18        1:55       42:07     2:17:07
362   Brett Jackson          M6064        16/16       27:51        5:09     1:04:25        3:10       42:13     2:22:48
363   Jeff Hintze            M70UP          4/4       15:48        8:18     1:08:06        1:35       49:27     2:23:14
364   Dana Geffert           F5054        12/12       20:27        5:47     1:12:12        3:43       44:06     2:26:15
365   Kelly Lyons            F4044        15/15       25:12        6:02     1:12:01        1:32       41:50     2:26:37
366   Maryellen Hawbaker     F6569          3/3       23:46        6:15     1:17:57        2:34       49:27     2:39:59
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